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Montana Division

Beach Bums
Tequila Sunrise
Domination Station
Cave Men

Marino Division

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Playmakerz

Manning Division

Chelsea Daggers
Hock and Sock Robot
White Pickett Fence
The Craptastic Ten

Total Points

Heisenberg
Ozymandias

Tequila Sunrise

Hock and Sock Robot
Beach Bums

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Chelsea Daggers
Cave Men
Domination Station
White Pickett Fence
The Craptastic Ten
Playmakerz

10

11
10

10

© N b~ -

0 N~

=
o

3969
3950
3763
3753
3729
3511
3460
3300
3295
3155
3020
2621
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PCT
0.714
0.500
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.071

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.286

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
3078
3048
2674
2715

PF
2938
3390
3282
2238

PF
2899
3095
2683
2544
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PA

2739
3030
2896
3029

PA

2663
2914
2752
3094

PA

2703
3014
2827
2923

PTS
3729
3763
3295
3300

PTS
3511
3969
3950
2621

PTS
3460
3753
3155
3020
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